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Installation
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ST

KEY FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS
5

WARRANTY

5
WARRANTYY
YEAR

  Adjustable Linking Bracket
  L Linking Bracket
  T Linking Bracket
  Parallel Linking Bracket for 3 Fixtures
  Cross Linking Bracket

®

LM 79 TM IES21

Continuous and Tandem 
Linking brackets Included

Damp
Location
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 C (77

Note:

8

CCT

40

ST 2X4FT 811000LM 40 MV LVD

CATALOG LOGIC

Sensors (order separately, field installed)

Included Mounting Brackets (More can be ordered separately, field installed)

AVAILABLE STOCK ACCESSORIES (must be ordered separately, field installed)

STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION

Order Case CRI Watts

– – –– – –
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Additional Mounting Brackets (must be ordered separately, field installed)

DIMENSIONS / DETAILS

QUICK CONNECTORS ALLOW FOR 
EASY INSTALLATION

2.3 in
(59 mm)

48 in
(1218 mm)

1.58 in
(40 mm)

MOUNTING

    

MULTIPLE CONFIGURATIONS
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Frequency

PERFORMANCE / DATA

PHOTOMETRY

0o o 

IE
S

0° 45° 90°

0° 10° 20° 30° 40°

50°

60°

70°

80°

100°

90°

567 cd

1133 cd

1700 cd

2267 cd

2833 cd

3400 cd

ETI Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754  
E-mail: ETIorders@ETISSL.com | ETISSL.comL I G H T I N G

https://www.etissl.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/ST-2X4FT-11000LM-8-40-MV-LVD_54598341.zip
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